
Cant do
Day Date Session Creative1 Creative2 Helen Margaret Phil Roy Theresa Tracey
Sat 16/08/2025 9:50-12:10 Roy Tracey X X
Sat 16/08/2025 11:50-14:10 Margaret Tracey X X
Sat 16/08/2025 13:50-16:10 Roy Tracey X X X
Sun 17/08/2025 9:50-12:10 Tracey Helen X
Sun 17/08/2025 11:50-14:10 Tracey Margaret
Sun 17/08/2025 13:50-16:10 Tracey Phil X
Mon 18/08/2025 9:50-12:10 Phil Tracey X X X
Mon 18/08/2025 11:50-14:10 Phil Tracey X X X
Mon 18/08/2025 13:50-16:10 Phil Theresa X X X
Tue 19/08/2025 9:50-12:10 Phil Helen X X
Tue 19/08/2025 11:50-14:10 Margaret Tracey X X
Tue 19/08/2025 13:50-16:10 Margaret Tracey X X
Wed 20/08/2025 9:50-12:10 Helen Theresa X X X
Wed 20/08/2025 11:50-14:10 Helen Theresa X X X
Wed 20/08/2025 13:50-16:10 Helen Theresa X X
Thu 21/08/2025 9:50-12:10 Margaret Helen
Thu 21/08/2025 11:50-14:10 Roy Margaret
Thu 21/08/2025 13:50-16:10 Phil Theresa
Fri 22/08/2025 9:50-12:10 Phil Roy X X
Fri 22/08/2025 11:50-14:10 Margaret Phil X X
Fri 22/08/2025 13:50-16:10 Roy Theresa X X
Sat 23/08/2025 9:50-12:10 Roy Theresa X X
Sat 23/08/2025 11:50-14:10 Margaret Theresa X X
Sat 23/08/2025 13:50-16:10 Roy Phil X X
Sun 24/08/2025 9:50-12:10 Theresa Helen X
Sun 24/08/2025 11:50-14:10 Helen Margaret X
Sun 24/08/2025 13:50-16:10 Helen Theresa X
Mon 25/08/2025 9:50-12:10 Helen Roy X X
Mon 25/08/2025 11:50-14:10 Roy Margaret X X
Mon 25/08/2025 13:50-16:10 Roy Phil X X


